
e

Manzanita Village 
Multi-Purpose Center

Company Address City Stat Zip Phone FAX Person Representing 
Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Bottenfield Construction 24832 Apple Newhall CA 91321 661/260-1720 661/260-1401 Dean Colin bottconstr@aol.com Gen

Frank Schipper Construction 610 E. Cota Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-4359 805/963-1270 Roger Schwarz roger@schipperconstruction.com Gen

Lack Construction 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 Anna Rose anna@lackconstruction.com Gen

Oak Tree Construction, Inc. 5149 Catalon Ave. Woodland Hills CA 91364 818/802-1292 818/999-2009 Jim Alon oaktre123@aol.com Gen

RQ Construction Inc.
5256 South Mission 

Road, Suite 210 Bonsall CA 92003 760/631-7707 760/631-8162 Sam Kirchmeier skirchmeier@rqconstruction.com Gen

Schock Contracting Corp. P.O. Box 61505 Santa Barbara CA 93160 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 Andrew Reveles nicolecraus@verizon.net Gen

Sharma Generl Engineering 
Contractors, Inc. 13840 Princeton Ave Moorpark CA 93021 805/532-1141 805/532-1276 Tonie Starr tahwoods@pacbell.net Gen

Spiess Construction Co., Inc. P.O. Box 2849 Santa Maria CA 93457 805/937-5858 805/934-4432 Rick Brown/Bill Fitzpatrick rick.brown@scciangs.com Gen

Straub Construction, Inc.
5256 S. Mission Road, 

#310 Bonsall CA 92003 805/595-1645 805/595-1648 Dennis Skipper rfelix@straubinc.com Gen

Tech-Wall Inc.
4564 Telephone Road, 

Suite 802 Ventura CA 93003 805/642-7600 805/642-0330 Steve Berenty sberenty@tech-wall.com Sub

Viola Constructors, Inc. 1144 Commercial Ave Oxnard CA 93031 805/487-3871 805/487-3870 Jon Dettmering jdettmering@violainc.com Gen
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